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Collectable Auction
Tuesday, January 14th 2025

$50 - $60

$200 - $400

8 Oak Parlour Table with Shaped Top, 29 3/8"h.
$60 - $100

3 Leaded Glass "Dragonfly" Ceiling Fixture, Approx.
15" x 24" Diameter. (4 pieces missing).

9 Antique Hand Lettered Notice Board, "All Witnesses
for Assize Court...", 16" x 22 1/2".

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

10 4 Panel Frosted Glass Window Pane, 24" x 25".
$60 - $100

1

11 Copper Alloy Naturalistic Glass Inset Occasional
Table, 26 1/2"h.

$50 - $100

4 Singer 221-1 Featherweight Sewing Machine, Serial
EK213002.

12 Two Electrical signed Lamps: Bulpitt & Son Ltd &
Murray McVinnie & Co. (as found).

$60 - $100

$200 - $400

13 Child's Rocking Horse, 33"h x 39"l.
$50 - $100

George Washburn Limited Acoustic Guitar, Model
GWL45FTB3SNW12081875, 40 3/4"L.

14 Reproduction Counter Top Jump Spark Cigar
Lighter, 15 3/4" x 7 1/2" x 9 3/4".

$50 - $60

2

5

15 Belding Paul & Co. Ltd Silks Spool Cabinet, as
found, 22" x 21 1/2" x 14 1/4".

$100 - $200

Carved Oak Barley Twist End Table, 24 1/2".

16 Handknotted Persian Runner Approx. 10'8" x 3'4".
$150 - $300

$50 - $100

Carved Oak Barley Twist Armchair, 42"h.

17 Oil on Board Monogrammed W.S.H. (Hatton), 9 1/2
x 13 1/2", "Naive Winter Scene.

$50 - $60
18 19th C. Birch Wall Clock with Painted Dial, 15 1/4"

Diam (not running).
$60 - $100

6 Old Cow Skull Approximately 25"h (as found).

19 Vanguard Studios 1972 "Seafood / Welcome" Sign,
Solid-Core Vanathane,

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

20 3 Coloured Photos signed Arthur Ward , Largest 3
1/2" x 5 1/2" , 'Riverton'.

$50 - $80

$50 - $60

21 Model Sailboat (35") on Stand.
$60 - $100

7 "Lighthouse" Motion Lamp, 11 5/8"h.
28 Pair of Renaissance Revival Lithographic Roundels,

17" d.
$60 - $100

$100 - $150

29 Carved Walnut High Back Chair with Tiger
Upholstery.

$50 - $100

24 Northern Electric Wall Mounted Telephone.

30 Bokhara Carpet Approximately 2'9" x 4'8" (all over
wear noted).

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

31 Collection of Jadeite Labeled Shakers / Bakers
Choice Rolling Pin / Measuring Cups.

$100 - $200

22

32 Hudson's Bay Co. 5 Shillings Promissory Note, May
17, 1820 with 1954 Letter, Framed.

$200 - $400

25 Group of Doulton: Vases / Jugs / Teapot etc.,
Lambeth Vase 9 1/2".

33 Argentinian Green Glass Soda Syphon, 12"h,
"Aarnesto Hnos Cia".

$60 - $100

$50 - $80

34 Collection of Kukri Knives with Sheaths.
$60 - $100

2 Coloured Engravings; J.Webber "Nootka Sound"-
C.Bowles "Louisburg".

35 Mid 19th C. Boulle Desk Stand, 6 1/2" x 13 1/4" x
11 1/8", (as found, parts missing).

$50 - $100

23

26

36 Antique "Sarson's Virgin Vinegar" Advertisement,
Design: Stuart-Barker , 21 3/4" x 31 1/2".

$100 - $200

Pair of Kelvin-White Nautical Instruments, Brass
Skylight Binnacles.

37 Two Model Ships: "Bergantiar" & "Constitution", 18"
&.26"L.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

5 Jadeite Glass Pitchers, 2 Marked Fire-King, 4-6
5/8"h.

38 Late 19th C. Eastlake Pine Washstand , 27 3/4"h.
$50 - $60

39 Majestic Radio & Westinghouse Type 200B
Loudspeaker, 18" & 11 1/4"h.

$60 - $100

27 Canadian Pine Hutch, 42 1/2" x 16 1/4" x 73"h.

40 Banjo Marked "ValD'or P.A. Musical Supplies
Montreal, 35"L.

$200 - $400

$150 - $300

41 Weber Costello Co. "The Internationalist" 12"
Political Globe.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100



$50 - $60

$60 - $100

49 Ships Model: "HMS Endeavour", 33".
$80 - $100

44 Pine Farmhouse Table 36 1/2"W x 54 1/4"L x 30
1/4"H.

50 4 China Glass Wares: Pair "Crowne" (7 7/8"h)
Vases / Sevres-Style Dish / Enameled Glass Dish.

$50 - $60

$80 - $140

51 19th C. Silver Plated Tea & Coffee Service, 4" - 8
5/8"h, NO EXPORT.

$200 - $300

42

52 Nelson Doubleday Inc. "Best in Children's Books"
Set.

$50 - $80

45 Small Bokhara Mat, 27" x 18 1/2".

53 Collection of Antique Spinning Tops, 2 1/4 - 2 3/4".
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

54 Globe Wernicke Barristers Bookcase. -
$300 - $500

Leaded Glass Shade Table Lamp with Cast Metal
Base, 25".

55 3 Stoneware Crocks:2 Medalla 2 Gallon / Unsigned
1 Gallon, 8 1/2" - 13 3/4"h (as found).

$50 - $100

43

46

56 Victorian Cast Metal Mantle Clock, 19 7/8"h.
$50 - $70

Asian Saddle Bag, 2'3" x 2'2".

57 Various Records: Lightfoot/Streisand /Rod
Stewart/etc. (as found).

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

Five Japanese Glass Fishing Floats.

58 Antique "Polar Cub Type 4" Electric Fan, 13"h (as
found/works).

$50 - $60
59 TeeVee Records "Elvis" Collectors Edition 5 LP

Set.
$50 - $100

47 Kazakh Hand Knotted Prayer Rug.

60 Fisher Tune-O-Matic 250 Receiver & Model XP-7
Speakers.

$50 - $150

$350 - $500

61 Canadian Pacific Blanket Approx. 64" x 46".
$60 - $100

$50 - $100

62 19th C. Canadian Maple Commode Chair with
Minton's Pottery Receiver , 42"h.

$60 - $100

48 Vintage B.C. "Post Office / Canyon", 22 3/4" x 23
3/4".

69 Watercolour signed D. Godwin, June 21, 1979, 13"
x 17", "Reclining Nude".

$50 - $60

$100 - $150

70 Facsimile on Board by J.D (John Douglas)
Woodward, 9 1/2" x 13 1/4", "Egyptian Evening
Scene".

$50 - $100

65 Vintage Hardwood Floor Lamp, 70"h.

71 Colnaghi Lithograph "Sentinel of the Zouaves" After
W. Simpson.

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

72 C.1920's John Date Diving Pump with Box / Period
Boots / Dive Light & Weight Belt.

$1,000 - $1,500

63

73 C.1940's Desco Dive Boots / Underwater Drill /
Suits / Pressure Guage / Comm. Box.

$1,000 - $1,500

66 General Electric Table Fan: Cat.
49X491/No.T23476 (as is/cord noted).

74 Marlboro Plate Ashstand, No Liner, Ex: Ross
Estate, 19 5/8"h.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

75 4 Vintage Pink Glass Ceiling Shades,
Approximately 10-12" Diameter.

$50 - $60

Hudson's Bay Co. Full Length Coat, 48"h.

76 Collection of Capilano Old Style & Victoria Phoenix
Brewery Beer Bottles.

$60 - $100

64

67

77 Collection of Vintage Light Fixtures & Sconces
Including Copper Finished Lamp.

$60 - $100

Antique Oak Cased "No.1 Medical Apparatus", 5
1/4" x 8 3/4" x 5 1/4"

78 Ships Model: "Vasa", 27".
$80 - $100

$50 - $60

Brass Hall Tree, 60 1/2"h.

79 Five Wedgwood David Gentlemen Plates & Spode
Figure in Case, 10 3/4" Diam

$60 - $100
80 Collection of Royal Doulton Figures, HN

1467/1849/1939/1981/2218/2267/ 2361.
$80 - $120

68 Three Binders of Train Postcards.

81 Pentax Camera & Lens System with Boy, Super
Program & K1000.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

82 Collection of Irish Coins & Bank
Notes/Medallions/Various World Currency.

$60 - $100

$80 - $120



$60 - $100

90 Vintage Canadian Oak Steno Chair.
$50 - $60

85 Asian Rug Approximately 3'2" x 2'11"

91 Five Royal Doulton Figurines: HN
1834/2264/2312/2334/2719.

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

92 Collection of Glass Insulators.
$60 - $100

83

93 Duffel Bag of Canadian Military Uniforms.
$60 - $100

86 Antique Galvanized Metal Reflecting Lantern, 21" x
16 3/8" x 11 1/2" (needs wiring).

94 Pink Bokhara-Style Carpet Approximately 8'5" x
11'6".

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

95 Meccano Collection in Red Chest.
$100 - $200

Collection of Various Canadian Coins.

96 Antique Rail Road Tie Anvil (11 5/8" L) & Glass
Wasp Trap.

$50 - $60

84

87

97 Postcard Collection: Boats/Nautical/ Marine (3
binders).

$60 - $100

Two Drawings & Gouache on Paper signed M.
Cameron, 9 x 14", "Canoe Prow" & "Hok Hok
Mask".

98 Singer Dome Top Sewing Machine.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Set of 3 "Ruby" Flashed Covered Compotes.

99 Collection of Hat Boxes & Top Hat.
$60 - $100

100 Pewter Pitcher Marked "Old World Pewter", 13
7/8"h.

$50 - $60

88 Connecticut Oak Cased Wall Phone, 14 3/8"h.

101 Trio of Oak Nesting Tables, 20".
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

102 9 Jadeite Bowls & Mixing Bowls, 6-10 3/8" Diam.
(1 chipped).

$100 - $200

$50 - $70

103 Scottish 48th Highlanders Feather Bonnet with
Toronto Scottish Cross Belt.

$150 - $300

89 Oak Full Front Bureau, 40"h.

104 19th C. British Helmet, 10 1/2"h (as found /
condition noted).

$50 - $60

$80 - $120

$50 - $60

112 9 Pair of 20th C. Brass Candlesticks England /
China / Australia, 3-9 1/4 "h.

$50 - $100

107 Antique Window Mirror, 25" x 29".

113 Assorted Group of Crown Derby.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

114 Collection of Jadeite Glass Wares Including
Plastic Dish & Reference Book.

$60 - $100

105

115 Lot of Tea Cups & Saucers.
$80 - $120

108 Russian Brass Samovar, 19"h.

116 Canadiana Maple Double Door Cabinet, 67 3/4"h.
$100 - $200

$50 - $100

117 Hallmarked Silver Bison Brooch (12g unmarked
gold tone) & Masonic Pendant, 4.72g.

$50 - $60

Electric Kraemer Little Modiste Sewing Machine in
Original Box.

118 Beswick Leopard Figurine, 11 1/2"L.
$50 - $60

106

109

119 Six Soviet Bloc Medals.
$60 - $100

Vintage Colour Photograph "The Bund, Shanghai,
9 1/2" x 14 1/2".

120 Royal Winton "Hazel" Chintz 3 Piece One Cup Tea
Set with Majestic Tea Cup.

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

Collection of Pendelfin Figurines & Dioramas.

121 McCoy Pottery Turtle Model 551, 8".
$50 - $60

122 Terracotta Oil Lamp, 50 BC - acquired Israel, 3
1/4" L. with case.

$60 - $100

110 Arcade Crystal No.4 Wall Mounted Coffee Grinder,
18 1/4"h.

123 Collection of World Coinage & Currency.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

124 Collection of Canadian CWAC & Assorted Military
Insignia.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

125 Antique Sewing Collection, Embroideries &
Sewing Books.

$50 - $60

111 Pair of Watercolours signed Pauline Pike, 6" x 4".

126 Waltham Silveroid Pocket Watch, 2 1/4" Diam.,
157g.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100



$60 - $100

$60 - $100

134 Two Sword Canes Signed W.H. London - as
found, 35" x 35 3/4".

$100 - $200

129 W.S. Pierrepont Liverpool Hallmarked Silver
Pocket Watch, 1 7/8" Diam., 100g (as found).

135 3 Antique Stoneware Foot Warmers, 9 3/4" tallest.
$80 - $120

$100 - $200

136 Set of Beachwood Library Steps.
$50 - $100

127

137 Foley Canada 5 Gallon Crock, 20"h.
$50 - $60

130 American Waltham Co. Gold Plated Pocket
Watch, 1 7/8" Diam., 75g.

138 Oil on Canvas signed D. Alderson, 17 1/2" x 23
1/2", "Millers Cove".

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

139 Francois Desire Odobez Limited Edition
Phonograph #2801.

$100 - $200

L.H. Doll Calgary Gold Plated Waltham Pocket
Watch, 2 1/8" Diam., 117g (cracked).

140 Keuffel & Esser New York 17854 Level with Case,
20"w (as found).

$100 - $200

128

131

141 21 Fire-King Jadeite & Jadeite Mugs, 3-4"h.
$60 - $100

Sterling (marked) Silver Nurses Pocket Watch
Marked Ypres, 1 1/4"D., (dial noted).

142 Collection of Copper & Brass Kettles & Vessels.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Hampden Watch Co. Gold Plated Pocket Watch, 2
1/8" Diam., 121g.

143 Collection of Antique Brass & Glass Door
Hardware / Bronze Spigot, 7 1/2 "L.

$50 - $70
144 1903-1904 Alaskan Boundary Tribunal No.162.

$50 - $100

132 Holy Water Glass Bottle / Decanter, 5 3/4"h (no
stopper).

145 Collection of Vintage Sconces & Fixtures.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

146 Royal Winton "Esther" Chintz Stacking Tea Pot
with Powder Blue Cream & Sugar.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

147 6 Thai Sterling Coffee Spoons in Case, 21g.
$50 - $60

133 Collection of Replica American Medals of Honor /
Purple Heart / Service Medals.

$80 - $120

$60 - $100

155 Collection of Canadian WW2 Insignia / Buttons &
Polisher / Krupp Book.

$60 - $100

150 Caminada & Tamson Rotterdam #134 Compass
with Leather Case, Base Engraved.

156 Southeast Asian Mahogany Specimen Table, 27
3/4"h.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

157 Collection of Postcards Broad- Ranging Subjects,
Approx. 200.

$200 - $400

148

158 Vintage Maple School Desk.
$50 - $60

151 Antique Wind-Up Musical Camel, 6 3/4"h.

159 Collection of Share Certificates & Bonds: Railway /
Oil / Street / Germany.

$50 - $150

$50 - $100

160 Baroque Oak Hall Chair, 50 1/4"H.
$50 - $70

One Binder of Aviation Postcards.

161 Collection of RCMP Photos & Misc. Relating to
Jessie Jarmen.

$100 - $150

149

152

162 8 Wedgwood Fruit Decorated Side Plates (9 1/8"
Diam.) & 9 Pieces Runnymede.

$60 - $100

Pair of White Metal & Crystal Cruet Jugs, 8 1/2"h.

163 Vintage Oil Paints Set Marked E. Carr, 14 3/4".
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Worcester Boys with Shell & 2 Other Pieces,
Tallest 5".

164 Collection of Beswick Figurines:
Pandas/Monkey/Donkey, 3 1/2" - 8 1/4"h.

$60 - $100
165 Royal Worcester Elysian Pattern Part Luncheon

Set.
$50 - $70

153 Collection of Model Cars: Lledo/ Matchbox/Days
Gone/Fina.

166 Canadian Walnut Console Table with 3 Leaves,
38"w.

$50 - $150

$100 - $200

167 6 Stratford Chair Co. Oak Dining Chairs, 38 1/4".
$100 - $200

$50 - $80

168 Collection of signed LP's & Posters: Donovan /
Heart / April Wine / BJ Thomas / Bush.

$100 - $200

154 Chinese Rug Approximately 4'2" x 3' 2".



$60 - $100

176 Nova Scotia Pine 5 Drawer Chest, 42"w.
$100 - $150

171 Mahogany Brocade Upholstered Stool, 22" x 18" x
21 1/2" h.

177 Collection of Antique & Replica Imperial German
Militaria: Stein/ Candlesticks/Pickle...

$100 - $200

$50 - $80

178 Vintage CanAm Flyer Sled, 42"L.
$60 - $80

169

179 Old Oak / Brass Cutlery / Flatware Layered Box.
$60 - $80

172 Collection of Old Toys: Tinker Toys / Revell /
Blocks.

180 UFC Presentation Amir Saddlah Fight Worn
Shorts with Certification of Authenticity.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

181 Ships Model: "Albatross", 27 1/2".
$80 - $100

Hardwood Piano Stool with Glass Ball & Claw
Feet, Approximately 19"h.

182 Birks Sterling Silver Mirror & Brush Set (3 pces).
$80 - $120

170

173

183 Pair of Royal Doulton "Pasture" Vases with
Hallmarked Silver Rims, 4 1/4".

$50 - $80

"The Official Pac-Man" by Midway Game with
Original Box (works as stand / as found).

184 Two Sperm Whale Teeth, 4 1/8 - 4 5/8 ".
$100 - $200

$100 - $150

Lot of Records Including 'The Beatles'.

185 Two Amber Jewelry Items: 10mm Bead Bracelet &
Silver Coloured Metal Bracelet with New Clasp.

$60 - $100
186 Hallmarked Silver "Angels" Choir Hand Mirror,

Birmingham C.1906, 9 3/4"L, 260g.
$100 - $150

174 Collection of Jadeite Glass Bowls / Plates /
Teacups & Saucers, Largest 12"W.

187 Assorted Pink Faceted Semi-Precious Stones.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

188 Assorted Green & Brown Semi-Precious Stones.
$50 - $100

$70 - $90

189 Collection of WWI & WWII Medals.
$60 - $100

175 Parker Brothers "Q*Bert" Tabletop Arcade Game
with Original Box.

190 Costume Jewelry Collection.
$50 - $60

$100 - $150

197 Circa 1900 Wood Bound Trunk, 19".
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

198 5 Gallon Medalta Stoneware Crock & Stoneware
Jug.

$50 - $60

193 Collection of Model Cars in Original Boxes.

199 Cream Ground Wool Carpet with Pink Border,
Approximately 8'x 12'.

$50 - $150

$50 - $100

200 1958 Smith Lithograph Calendar, 32 1/4" x 20
3/8".

$60 - $100

191

201 Columbia Grafonola Mahogany Floor Model
Phonograph, 40 3/4"h.

$50 - $150

194 Collection of Soda Bottles & Western Canadian
Bottle Reference.

202 Singer Domed Case Sewing Machine, 17"w (as
is).

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

203 Watercolour signed R.H. Lindsay 1904 , 8 1/4" x
14 7/8", "Boats on the Lake".

$50 - $100

Unidentified Dinosaur Fossil in Copper Pot, 8"L.

204 Scottish Tartan & Wool Blanket (dry cleaned).
$50 - $60

192

195

205 Vintage White Painted Drop Side Farmhouse
Table, 36"w.

$50 - $60

Old Handmade Rag Rug Approximately 61 x 30".

206 Collectino of Jadeite Glass Floral / Leaf / Shell
Pattern Dishes & Saucers.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Collection of Curiosities: Horns / Zippo / Cigar
Boxes / Drafting / Squeezer / Various.

207 Antique Machinists Tool Chest, As Found - no key,
12 1/2" x 20 1/8" x 9 1/2".

$100 - $150
208 BS&M Scale with Hopper and 3 Oil Lamps, 4-

13"h.
$50 - $100

196 Regiment 193 Nova Scotia Highlanders
Embroidery Panel, 23"w.

209 Collection of Estate China Wares / Silver Plated
Dishes / Wedgewood.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

210 Collection of Playboy Magazines.
$100 - $200

$50 - $60



$60 - $100

$60 - $100

218 Watercolour signed Edwin Harris, 14 1/2" x 21
1/4", "Bosham on Sea" (toning noted).

$50 - $100

213 1861 Needlework Sampler, 10 1/2" x 11 1/2".

219 19th C. Antique Oil Lamp & Unique Glass Shades.
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

220 Celestron Explorascope with Original Box.
$50 - $100

211

221 Pair of Unsigned Renaissance Revival Oils on
Board, 21 5/8" x 14 3/8".

$50 - $150

214 2 Old Sombreros.

222 Reader's Digest First Day Cover Collection (as
found).

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

223 Canadian Walnut 4 Piece Bedroom Suite &
Shaving Mirror.

$150 - $300

Late 19th C. Montana State Penitentiary Inmate-
Made Horsehair Bridle.

224 Collection with Stone Jug / 2 Bottles / 4 Sad Irons /
2 Washboards

$60 - $100

212

215

225 Collection of Barbie Dolls / Cases / Clothing / (2
old variants noted).

$100 - $200

Collection of Antique & Vintage Clocks.

226 C.1938 Walt Disney Enterprises "Snow White & 7
Dwarfs" (George Borgfeldt) with Original Box.

$150 - $250

$60 - $100

Artists Special Edition signed (J.F. ) Lansdowne,
16" x 20", "Mallard" #65/100.

227 Honeywell Pentax SP100 Camera System with
Case.

$100 - $150
228 Royal Albert Old Country Roses Luncheon

Service.
$80 - $120

216 Collection of Goebel/Beswick/Hummel/ Resin.

229 Atomic Arcade Pin Ball Game in Original Box.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

230 Buescher Elkhart Ind. Saxophone with Case, 27"w
(as found).

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

231 Collection of Antique to Modern Board Games.
$50 - $100

217 Watercolour signed M. (Michael) Kluckner 1985,
12" x 18", "Fort Victoria Women Gathering".

238 Onyx Chess Set, 14 1/4" x 14 1/4".
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

239 Collection of English Ceramics & Ransbottom
Bowl: Weatherby Royal Albert / Harley.

$60 - $100

234 Collection of Vintage Bottles / Spices / Extracts /
Medicine / Ice Cream Maker, 16"h.

240 Gouache on Paper signed (Jack) Reppen'63, 14
1/2" x 27", "Hard Rock Coming...".

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

241 Etching 3/5, Enzo Di Palma - Buffalo 1973, 8 1/4"
x 11 3/8"

$50 - $100

232

242 Vintage Colour Print After James Montgomery
Flagg, 11 3/8" x 15 1/4", "What More Do You
Want".

$50 - $60

235 1927 Challenge Cup George Kidd BC ER Co.

243 Pair of Watercolour signed N. (Norman) Denkman,
13" x 18 1/4", "Coastal Scene with Old Bo

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

244 Ships Model: "Bluenose", 29".
$80 - $100

Collection of Vintage Adult-Oriented Magazines,
Various Titles.

245 Collection of Mineral Specimens & Semi Precious
Stones.

$60 - $100

233

236

247 Canadiana Hoosier with Internal Hopper with
Enamel Surface.

$100 - $200

Four Royal Doulton Figurines & Faux Argillite Box:
HN 1315/1954/ 3623/5248.

248 3 Inlaid Wooden Panels, 15" x 12 1/2", 'Mill Bay',
'Baker' & 'Dartmouth Hall'.

$80 - $120

$60 - $100

Nomatic Persian Design Carpet, Approximately 5'
x 8'.

249 Collection of Various LP's: Baez / Mouskouri.
$50 - $100

250 Figurines: Doulton / Beswick / Sadler Teapot /
Flask.

$50 - $100

237 6 Vintage Celluloid & Tin Toys in Original Boxes,
Tallest 6 1/2"h.

251 Collection of Canadian / USA / British Military
Insignia & Buttons.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

252 Weller Roma Vase, 9 1/8"h.
$50 - $100

$100 - $200



259 Japanese Porcelain Child's Tea Set with Other
Pieces.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

260 Barker Bros. Mahogany Chest of Drawers with
later handles.

$50 - $100

255 Assorted Group of Royal Crown Derby Including
Paper Weight & Miniatures.

261 Franklin Mint Etching signed Alan Jay Gaines, 13"
x 18 1/2", "The Schooner William A...".

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

262 Oil on Board signed Sumardi, 15" x 18 7/8",
"Javanese Landscape".

$50 - $100

253

263 RCA Victor Super Hebrodyne 9Y5 Radio
Turntable (glazing noted).

$60 - $100

256 Two Early 19th C. Samplers, Larger 20 1/2" x 27
1/2" (as found).

264 Collection of Royal Albert "Old Country Roses"
China.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

265 Collection of Various Matted Engravings.
$50 - $100

Two Victoria B.C Legislature Dishes: Royal
Doulton / Germany, 7 1/4" & 8" W.

266 Ships Model: "Supply", 28".
$80 - $100

254

257

267 Collection of Star Wars Episode 1 Figures &
Associated Wares.

$60 - $100

Watercolur signed Marshall, 10" x 13 3/4", "Co-op
Store/Sointula Shipyard".

268 Ruddy Mfg. Ltd. "Ivory Orient" Hoosier.
$100 - $200

$50 - $100

Royal Doulton "Thanks Doc!"Figurine, HN 2731.

269 Stoneware Jug Lamp.
$50 - $60

270 Pendleton-Style Blanket Approx. 6'2" x 4'4" (label
missing).

$50 - $100

258 Franklin Mint Coin Sets of All Nations - Vols 1,3 &
4, as found.

271 Vintage Hardwood Floor Lamp, 68"h.
$50 - $100

$100 - $200

272 Crystal Wares: Queen's Lace/
Waterford/Marquis/Unmarked.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

279 Georgian Silver Two Handled Tray, London 1827
(possibly Jos. Craddock & WM. Reed), 30 1/4"
Appro

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

280 Collection of Royal Albert "Petit Point" China.
$100 - $200

275 German Toy Train Set with Another Locomotive.

281 Mahogany Queen Anne Style Drop Leaf Table
with Carved Edge, 36" x 30" high.

$100 - $150

$50 - $100

282 Collection of Mechanical Equipment Plates.
$60 - $100

273

283 Handknotted Persian Carpet with Cream Field
Approximately 8' x 12'.

$300 - $500

276 Nomatic Persian Design Carpet, Approximately 5'
x 8'.

284 Mixed Media on Paper by Elephant Artist
Pangkwan, 15 1/2" x 23 1/2", "Landscape".

$50 - $150

$100 - $200

285 Vintage CPR "Canadian Pacific Steamships &
Railway Spans the World ", 19"h.

$50 - $150

Dropside Walnut Occasional Table, 18 1/2"w.

286 9 Quebec Folk Art Figures, J. Caron Rothers, 5
1/2" - 14 3/4"h.

$50 - $100

274

277

287 4 Royal Doulton Mickey Mouse Collection &
Panda Figure (extra box ).

$60 - $100

Ankra German Wall Clock, 40"h.

288 Antique Elm Washstand with Harp Rail.
$80 - $120

$50 - $60

Old Stamp Albums & First Day Covers.

289 Miscellaneous Lot: Red Mark Chelsea Plate,
Coalport Dish, Davenport Compote, Worcester
Cream..

$80 - $120
290 Royal Worcester Plates with Floral Centers, 10

1/4".
$50 - $70

278 Late 19th C. Lithography & Cigarette Card Album,
15 x 13".

291 Collection of Model & Toy Sewing Machines.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

292 Two Leaded Glass Ceramic Table Lamps , 23"h
(one shade noted).

$50 - $100

$50 - $60



$50 - $80

$60 - $100

300 Collection of Curious Printing Blocks: San
Francisco / Sun Fruits / Not Over 150.

$50 - $70

295 Collection of Painted Wood Circus Toys, Largest
Doll 19 1/2"W.

301 Nomatic Persian Design Carpet, Approximately 5'
x 8'.

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

302 Four Royal Doulton Figurines & Character Jug:
HN 2204/2248/2325/ 2492/D6656.

$60 - $100

293

303 2 Stim-U-Lax Massagers with Miniature Samovar /
Saddle / Chimney / Stocks Light".

$50 - $60

296 Oak Bench / Low Table.

304 Collection of Antique Spindles / Bobbins / Darning
Eggs, 2 3/4" -9"L.

$50 - $70

$50 - $60

305 National Cash Register, Brass Model 3 C. 1895,
Serial 74681.

$150 - $250

2 Jadeite Glass Chicken on Nest Dishes, 8 3/8"L.

306 Ships Model: "Brest", 15".
$60 - $80

294

297

307 Pewabic Pottery Bowl, 2 3/8 x 5 1/8" (restored).
$50 - $60

W.T. Armstrong Flute with Hard Case, 16 1/4"W.

308 Kashmer Collection of Sterling Silver & Other
Athletic Awards / Pins / Bracelet.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Vintage Copeland Washington American Flag, 4'2"
x 8'.

309 Collection of Royal Doulton Bunnykin Figurines.
$80 - $100

310 Two Ladies Wrist Watches: Nivada & Eterna.
$60 - $100

298 Singer Sewing Machine in Domed Case, 17"L.

311 Collection of Enamel Pins/Cufflinks/ Medallions.
$60 - $100

$50 - $150

312 Collection of Masonic Panels / Cameo Panels /
Gold Tone Brooch.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

313 Collection of Sterling (marked) Silver Sundry
Tableware's, 178g.

$100 - $120

299 Box of 78 Records.

320 Vintage White Painted Round Table, 30"h.
$50 - $60

$60 - $80

321 Five "Saturday Night Fever" Lobby Card C.1977,
11" x 14".

$80 - $120

316 Equestrian Trophy & Ribbon Collection.

322 Early Oak Cased Adding Machine, 5 7/8" x 13".
$50 - $100

$100 - $200

323 Nova Scotia Pine Washstand, 29 5/8"H
$100 - $200

314

324 4 Bank of Canada Graded $1 Notes:
1937/1954/1967/1973.

$60 - $100

317 Collection of Blue & White China Wares: Salisbury
/ Doulton / Blairs / Grafton.

325 Five Hallmarked & Sterling Tea & Souvenir
Spoons, 100g, 1 1/4 - 3 1/8 "h.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

326 Two Antique Graded Coins: Nurnberg 1675 &
1676.

$150 - $200

Vintage Collection of Hand Cut Gemstones by
Rogerio Graca.

327 Collection of Black Bear Teeth & Claws, 14
Pieces, NO EXPORT.

$60 - $100

315

318

328 Collection of Vintage Marbles.
$50 - $60

Collection of Ally Kneale Vic. Era
Garments,Helmet,Hats, Patches, Flag & Jacket.

329 Bushnell Waterproof Marine Binoculars, 7 x 50
with Bag.

$50 - $60

$200 - $300

3 Vintage Brass Pneumatic Money Drop Tubes.

330 Comox Creamery Ass'n Courteney, B.C. Ice Pick,
7 3/4"L.

$50 - $60
331 Two Parker Pens: Cisele GT Ballpoint & Black

Ballpark Pocket.
$50 - $80

319 Hallstan & Hannaford Leather Traveling Desk Set.
-

332 Collection of Replica & Antique Prussian Breast
Stars & Imperial German Insignia.

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

333 Reproduction Brass "Amount Purchased" Cash
Register Top Sign, 10" wide.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60



$60 - $100

$50 - $100

341 Gold Tone Reproduction Wristwatch.
$50 - $60

336 Parallel Rule by Vision Planning Corp.

342 Neo-Classical Bronze Door Knocker, 5 5/8"h,
140g.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

343 1979 O-Pee-Chee Wayne Gretzky Rookie Card &
Bowman Chrome Pete Alonso Signed Card

$1,200 - $1,800

334

344 Early 20th C. Copeland Brewing Co. Ltd. Copper
Plate & Note.

$50 - $100

337 Vintage Costume Earrings, Necklaces & Bracelet.

345 5 Bank of Canada Graded Notes: 1971/
1973/1974/1986/1991.

$80 - $120

$50 - $60

346 C.1935 Benjamin Air Rifle Co.177 Air Pistol, 10
7/8"L (works but low pressure).

$100 - $200

Collection of American & Other Coinage.

347 German WWII Bakelite Signal Lamp, 11 1/8".
$100 - $150

335

338

348 Collection of Various English Coins.
$60 - $100

Collection of Graded Coins: 5 Lincoln Cents / 2
Cdn 25 Cent / 1992 Cdn $1.

349 6 Jadeite Glass Covered Dishes, 2 1/2 - 6 1/8"h.
$60 - $100

$80 - $100

Three Albums of Vintage Black & White
Photographs.

350 Vintage Daisy Scotland 160 177 Cal Air Rifle,
C.1965-1974, 32 5/8"L.

$50 - $100
351 Ships Model: "Santa Maria", 23".

$60 - $100

339 Collection 1st Edition Books: Anne Rice & Anne
Rampling: Lasher/Exit to Eden/Interview with a...

352 "Palatino Handcrafted" Violin with Nylon Case & 2
Bows, 23 1/2"L.

$75 - $120

$100 - $200

353 Collection of Various Brass & Metal Sundries,
Clock Keys, Cards, Cigarette Tin.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

354 Peetz Mahogany Reel, Flueger Sal-Trout, Daiwa
734 Split Cane Rod.

$60 - $100

340 Collection of RCMP Badges & Insignia with Box.
$100 - $150

$50 - $60

362 Morimura Noritake Child's Tea Set.
$60 - $100

357 Leaded Glass Shade Table Lamp with Cast Metal
Base, 16 1/2".

363 Set of Vintage Walnut Nesting Tables.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

364 Collection of Japanese Medals, One Without
Case.

$700 - $800

355

365 Orrefors Engraved Crystal Bowl Marked
OF.H.213.25.B, 4" x 11 1/4" Diam. (rim chipped).

$50 - $100

358 Set of Rosenthal "Classic Rose" Dinner China.

366 Collection of Various Coins.
$50 - $100

$100 - $200

367 C.1880 "Favorite No.2" 32ACP Rimfire Revolver, 6
1/2"L.

$100 - $200

Vintage Caramel Glass Domed Shade, 5"h.

368 Pair of Kwagiulth Silver Earrings Monogrammed
AHS (Alfred Seaweed) with Modified Clasps, 10g.

$60 - $100

356

359

369 Bassnett Liverpool Sextant, 13"l, as found/no
case.

$100 - $200

Miscellaneous China: Aynsley Part Tea Set.

370 MAAR Automatic Car Watch with Original Box /
Parts / Papers & "Keyless" Auto Watch.

$100 - $200

$50 - $80

1940's Apricot Glass Light Fixture, 16 1/4"
Diameter.

371 African Bull Elephant by John Aynsley, signed
F.G., 10".

$100 - $150
372 Amy Israel 925 Silver Overlay "Jerusalem" Globe,

5 1/2".
$50 - $60

360 Child's Flow Blue Chamber Pot, 4"h.

373 Vintage Cased "Wechsler Intelligence Scale for
Children" with Stop Watch & Drafting Set.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

374 Hudson's Bay Co. Four Point Blanket
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

375 Late 19th C. Whicker Wheelchair.
$50 - $150

361 "The Official Zaxxon by Sega" Table Top Arcade
Game (lacking base plate)



$50 - $80

$200 - $400

383 New Wharf Pottery Royal Semi Porcelain Pitcher
& Basin Set.

$50 - $100

378 Oil on Canvas signed D. Blain, 40" x 30",
"Kwagiulth Mask Composition" (small tear noted).

385 2 Ships Binnacles: 20" & 18"w.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

386 3 English Ceramics: Beswick Duck / Doulton
Haystacks / Beswick Bowl, 12" Diameter.

$50 - $100

376

387 Set of Royal Albert "Memory Lane" Dinner China.
$150 - $250

379 Collection of Mineral Specimens.

388 Autograph Photo: Mike Weir 2003, 9 1/2" x 7 1/2".
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

389 Victorian Needlepoint Armchair, 41"h.
$60 - $100

Handknotted Persian Carpet Approx. 10'8" x 7'7".

390 Collection of Jadeite Glass Wares: Cake Plate (5
1/2"h) / Reamer / Server / Bowl / Platter.

$60 - $100

377

380

391 Hand Lettered Watercolour signed E.B Brown July
1900, 18 3/8" x 25 1/2", "City of Whitehorse".

$80 - $140

2 "Canadian National" Wool Blankets, 70" x 53" &
70" x 48" (as found).

392 Oak Edison A-100 Diamond Disc Phonograph with
Group of Records.

$100 - $150

$100 - $150

Hand Knotted Persian Runner with Fringe Along
the Length, Approx. 4' 4" x 11'8".

393 Collection of Jadeite Glass Bowls & Plates, 6 7/8"
- 10 3/8" Diameter. -

$60 - $100
394 Asian Rug Approximately 3'9" x 2'.

$80 - $120

381 Late 19th C. X-Ray Coffee Mill, 12 1/8"h.

395 Student Violin (unmarked) with Nylon Case.
$50 - $80

$50 - $100

396 Canadiana Walnut Prayer Bench, 30 1/2"h.
$50 - $60

$300 - $500

397 Southeast Asian Mahogany Brass Mounted Box,
13 5/8"h.

$60 - $100

382 Bushnell Antique Telescope in Original Box with
Manual.

$50 - $60

400 Victor VVIX 523143 Gramophone, 15"h.
$60 - $100

398

401 1924/25 British Columbia Provincial Museum
Visitors Register, 18 3/4" x 13 1/2" x 3".

$50 - $100

Two Stoneware Crocks: Medalta 6 Gal. &
Unmarked 2 Gal., 15 & 10 1/4"h.

399

402 Collection of Hockey Photography Including
signed Old Timers.

$100 - $200

Gingerbread Style Wall Clock, 20th C., 36 1/2"h.
$50 - $100


